
 

 

PERTH COLLEGE 

DIANELLA - AM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE 

7:40 STOP 1 Bus Stop 16224 Light St after Morley Dve, DIANELLA 

     Cont. Light St, Right Alexander, Left Yirrigan Dve 

7:44 STOP 2 Bus Stop 16466 Yirrigan Dve, after Alexander Dve 

     Cont. Yirrigan Dve, Left Dianella Dve 

7:47 STOP 3 Bus Stop 16553 Dianella Dve, after Majestic Prde 

     Cont. Dianella Dve 

7:49 STOP 4  Bus Stop 16556 Dianella Dve, after Oliver St 

     Cont. Dianella Dve, Right Morley Dve 

7:51 STOP 5  Bus Stop 11414 Morley Dve after Hull St 

     Cont. Morley Dve, Left Flinders St 

7:55 STOP 6 Bus Stop 16416 Flinders St Opposite IGA Shops, YOKINE 

     Cont. Flinders St 



7:56 STOP 7 Bus Stop 16417 Flinders St after Royal St 

     Cont Flinders St 

7:58 STOP 8  Bus Stop 16420 Flinders St B4 Hector St 

     Cont. Flinders St, Left Swanston St 

8:00 STOP 9   Roadside 33 Swanston St, after Bourke St 

     

Left Latrobe St, Right Wordsworth Ave, Right Alexander 

Dve, Left Central Ave, Right Beaufort St, Right Lawley 

Cres 

  

8:10 
STOP 10 

TERMINATES 
Bus Zone 

Lawley Cres @ Perth College Sports Pavilion, MT 

LAWLEY 

 

 

 

 

PERTH COLLEGE 

DIANELLA - PM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE 

3.33pm 
PERTH 

COLLEGE  
Bus Zone - No.1 Bus 

Lawley Cres @ Perth College Sports Pavilion, MT 

LAWLEY 

     Cont. Lawley Cres, Right North St, Left Central Ave,  

     
Right Alexander Dve, Left Wordsworth Ave, Right 

Browning St, Left Virgil Ave, Left Latrobe St 

3.43 STOP 1 Bus Stop 16815 Latrobe St, after Virgil Ave 

     Right Swanston St 

3.44 STOP 2  Roadside 32 Swanston St, after Lonsdale St 

     

Left Flinders St, Right Nangar St Flows into Yarruk St, 

Right Daley St, Left Flinders St. 

 

 

  



3.48 STOP 3 Bus Stop 16425 Flinders St, after McDonald St 

     Cont. Flinders St 

3.49 STOP 4 Bus Stop 16426 Flinders St, after Blythe Ave 

     Cont. Flinders St 

3.50 STOP 5 Bus Stop 16427 Flinders St, after Royal St 

     Cont. Flinders St 

3.51 STOP 6 Bus Stop 16428 Flinders St, @ IGA Shops 

     Cont. Flinders St, Right Morley Dve, Left Dianella Dve 

3.54 STOP 7 Bus Stop 16558 Dianella Dve, before Oliver St 

     Continue Dianella Dve, Right Yirrigan Dve 

3.57 STOP 8  Bus Stop 16464 Yirrigan Dve, At Park near Avocado Dve, DIANELLA 

     Right Alexander Dve, Left Light St 

4.05 
Stop 9 

TERMINATES 
Bus Stop 16223 Light St, after Lyndhurst St, DIANELLA 

 


